
1.3.2 - Number of courses that include experiential learning through project 

work/field work/internship during the year. 

 

1.3.3 - Number of students undertaking project work/field work/ internships. 
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Sr. No. Enrollment ID Student Name Project Name
1 2021010021288 SUMANDEEP KAUR Air Pollution 
2 2022010011053 RAJBIR KAUR Biodiversity
3 2022010011181 KOMALPREET KAUR Study of Common plants insects and birds
4 2022010018343 MUSKAN Radioactive Pollution 
5 2022010021028 RAVEEN SHARMA Biodiversity
6 2022010021067 JASHANPREET KAUR Biodiversity
7 2022010021972 NIKHIL Water Pollution 
8 2022010024159 MANPREET KAUR Study of Common plants insects and birds
9 2022010024187 GURLAL SINGH Study of Common plants insects and birds

10 2022010024243 MANROOP SINGH Air Pollution 
11 2022010041064 MUZAFFAR AHMED Air Pollution 
12 2022010042367 ANSHU VERMA Radioactive Pollution 
13 2022010047701 PRINCE SIDHARTH Radioactive Pollution 
14 2022010047735 NISHANT SINGH Study of Common plants insects and birds
15 2022010012035 SUKHDEEP Biodiversity
16 2021010069141 DIMPLE Biodiversity
17 2022010011594 NAVDEEP KAUR Water Pollution 
18 2022010010367 ADITI Ecosystem Study
19 2022010010465 GURWINDER KAUR Ecosystem Study
20 2019010028908 DINESH SINGH Radioactive Pollution 
21 2022010018595 GURKIRAT SINGH Biodiversity
22 2022010018584 NAVJEET KAITH Air Pollution 
23 2022010018304 RISHITA Air Pollution 
24 2022010016018 VRINDA MITTAL Study of Common plants insects and birds
25 2020010014474 JASHANDEEP KAUR Study of Common plants insects and birds
26 2022010015407 RADHIKA JOSHI Study of Common plants insects and birds
27 2022010023669 MUSKAN Water Pollution 
28 2022010022637 ROHIT KUMAR Air Pollution 
29 2022010010735 RITIKA Water Pollution 
30 2021010075291 VARUN Air Pollution 
31 2021010075303 MOHIT Air Pollution 
32 2022010018810 MEHAKPREET KAUR Study of Common plants insects and birds
33 2022010011057 GURDEEP SINGH Biodiversity
34 2021010068818 SAHIL KUMAR Biodiversity
35 2022010019038 BHAWNA Radioactive Pollution 
36 2022010032897 MEHAKDEEP KAUR Radioactive Pollution 
37 2022010029600 SALONI Radioactive Pollution 
38 2022010013256 DIKSHA Water Pollution 
39 2022010022656 SHASHI KUMAR Water Pollution 
40 2022010023657 AMAN KUMAR Air Pollution 
41 2022010030827 ARASHDEEP KAUR Air Pollution 
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42 2022010029232 ANMOLPREET KAUR Water Pollution 
43 2022010037895 HARPREET KAUR Radioactive Pollution 
44 2022010037948 MANMOHIT SINGH Radioactive Pollution 
45 2022010034994 KARAN NAYYAR Ecosystem Study
46 2022010037242 AMAR SINGH Ecosystem Study
47 2022010020193 TANYA Ecosystem Study
48 2022010019178 SUMANDEEP KAUR Ecosystem Study
49 2022010030914 AKASHDEEP Ecosystem Study
50 2022010019888 GURINDERJIT KAUR Study of Common plants insects and birds
51 2022010024001 HARPAL MASIH Air Pollution 
52 2022010023278 ARTI Air Pollution 
53 2022010018315 GURJOT SINGH Water Pollution 
54 2022010041995 NEHARIKA Water Pollution 

55 2022010037301 MEHAKPREET KAUR SANDHU Water Pollution 
56 2022010042507 BHAWNA Water Pollution 
57 2022010041114 MANPREET SINGH Study of Common plants insects and birds
58 2022010040030 PRIYA Study of Common plants insects and birds
59 2022010024142 MANSI Study of Common plants insects and birds
60 2022010027902 TUSHARPREET SINGH Study of Common plants insects and birds
61 2022010031985 RAJBIR KAUR Study of Common plants insects and birds
62 2022010031020 SHUBHNEET SINGH Air Pollution 
63 2022010033498 VAIBHAV AGGARWAL Air Pollution 
64 2022010047622 PREETY SHARMA Air Pollution 
65 2022010047858 SHARUTI SHARMA Water Pollution 



Sr. No. Enrollment ID Student Name Project Name
1 2022010010385 LAXMI RANI Radioactive Pollution 
2 2022010010400 DIKSHA Biodiversity
3 2022010010410 BHAWNA Biodiversity
4 2022010010429 PRIYA Water Pollution 
5 2022010010439 ANKUSH KUMAR Study of Common plants insects and birds
6 2022010011048 NIKHIL SARIN Study of Common plants insects and birds
7 2022010011059 RAMANPREET SINGH Air Pollution 
8 2022010012012 SAMEER SHARMA Air Pollution 
9 2022010012656 SAHIL AGGARWAL Radioactive Pollution 

10 2022010012661 RAHUL Radioactive Pollution 
11 2022010012731 BALRAJ SINGH Study of Common plants insects and birds
12 2022010012859 PRIYA Biodiversity
13 2022010013258 SAKSHI Biodiversity
14 2022010013263 AKASHDEEP SINGH Water Pollution 
15 2022010013439 MAYANK Ecosystem Study
16 2022010014216 GUNGUN Ecosystem Study
17 2022010015484 HIMANSHU Radioactive Pollution 
18 2022010016765 MANNAT Biodiversity
19 2022010017036 SNEHA Air Pollution 
20 2022010018192 DIKSHA Air Pollution 
21 2022010018268 KASHISH SHARMA Study of Common plants insects and birds
22 2022010018286 VISHAL Study of Common plants insects and birds
23 2022010018393 ANSHU HANDA Study of Common plants insects and birds
24 2022010018406 HIMAKSHI Water Pollution 
25 2022010019226 HARWINDER KAUR Air Pollution 
26 2022010019243 JASMEET KAUR Water Pollution 
27 2022010019324 NIDHI Air Pollution 
28 2022010019330 UDAYPAL SINGH Air Pollution 
29 2022010019872 JANVI PANSOTRA Study of Common plants insects and birds
30 2022010019883 SUNAINA Biodiversity
31 2022010019898 ANSHIKA MAHAJAN Biodiversity
32 2022010019974 ANIKET KUMAR Radioactive Pollution 
33 2022010021696 SIMRAN Radioactive Pollution 
34 2022010021982 ANSHU Radioactive Pollution 
35 2022010022682 HRITIK AGGARWAL Water Pollution 
36 2022010026974 NISHKARAN SINGH Water Pollution 
37 2022010027304 SHIVAM VAID Air Pollution 
38 2022010030822 NITYA ARORA Air Pollution 
39 2022010032611 KOMALPREET KAUR Water Pollution 
40 2022010034313 VINAY KUMAR Radioactive Pollution 
41 2022010036183 AMANJIT KAUR Radioactive Pollution 
42 2022010038086 DAMAN SHARMA Ecosystem Study
43 2022010042795 SIMRAN SHARMA Ecosystem Study
44 2022010044226 HARMANJIT SINGH Ecosystem Study
45 2022010019514 SUKHVINDER SINGH Ecosystem Study
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Sr. No. Enrollment ID Student Name Project Name
1 2022010010319 PALVI Ecosystem Study
2 2022010012627 RADHIKA Study of Common plants insects and birds
3 2022010012760 MEETU Air Pollution 
4 2022010013496 PRABHJOT KAUR Air Pollution 
5 2022010016773 SUMIT KUMAR Water Pollution 
6 2022010016856 ROHIT Water Pollution 
7 2022010016947 GURJIT SINGH Water Pollution 
8 2022010018062 BHOOMIKA Water Pollution 
9 2022010018435 LOVEPREET KAUR Study of Common plants insects and birds

10 2022010019311 MANVI Study of Common plants insects and birds
11 2022010019980 HARPREET KAUR Study of Common plants insects and birds
12 2022010021056 MUSKAN Study of Common plants insects and birds
13 2022010021079 PRIYA Study of Common plants insects and birds
14 2022010023639 GURBAJ SINGH Air Pollution 
15 2022010024342 HARMANPREET KAUR Air Pollution 
16 2022010027348 SAMARJEET SINGH Air Pollution 
17 2022010029138 JASMEEN KAUR Water Pollution 
18 2022010031574 RAJBIR LUTHRA Radioactive Pollution 
19 2022010032762 PALAK KHULLAR Radioactive Pollution 
20 2022010034741 KRISHNA SHARMA Radioactive Pollution 
21 2022010035015 PARAM KUMAR Radioactive Pollution 
22 2022010035439 KAJAL Radioactive Pollution 
23 2022010039755 SANTOKH SINGH Biodiversity
24 2022010041469 GURPRIT SINGH Biodiversity
25 2022010044238 JYOTI KUMARI Study of Common plants insects and birds
26 2022010047733 ANISH CHOUDHARY Study of Common plants insects and birds

BCA 4th Sem



Sr. No. Enrollment ID Student Name Project Name
1 2022010010701 AMANSHU MAHAJAN Study of Common plants insects and birds
2 2022010014839 ADITYAPAL SINGH CHABBA Study of Common plants insects and birds
3 2022010014851 ARSHDEEP SINGH Air Pollution 
4 2022010014963 SAKSHUM MARWAHA Air Pollution 
5 2022010017230 PAWANDEEP KAUR Air Pollution 
6 2022010017258 HARMANPREET KAUR Air Pollution 
7 2022010018787 SAIRA AHMAD Water Pollution 
8 2022010027327 VANSH ARORA Water Pollution 
9 2022010029663 RIDHIMA Water Pollution 

10 2022010034326 ARSHDEEP KAUR Water Pollution 
11 2022010038115 SUKHMEET KAUR Study of Common plants insects and birds
12 2022010047755 ARJUN SINGH Study of Common plants insects and birds

Sr. No. Enrollment ID Student Name Project Name
1 2022010010704 PIYUSHIKA MAHAJAN Biodiversity
2 2022010017074 KHUSHAL GARG Biodiversity
3 2022010018378 PARAS Air Pollution 
4 2022010020570 KAWALJOT SINGH Water Pollution 
5 2022010023646 KIRTI Air Pollution 
6 2022010024228 PRABHJOT SINGH Air Pollution 
7 2022010025426 AMANPREET SINGH Biodiversity
8 2022010042469 ASHOK SINGH Radioactive Pollution 
9 2022010047977 ASRAR AHMED KHAN Study of Common plants insects and birds

BBA 4th Sem

B.Sc. (IT)  4th Sem




















